KIDDY KAROUSEL RATE SHEET AS OF 9-2-2020

$30.00 Registration fee (one time)

$30.00 Insurance Fee (assessed every September; pro-rated after March 1 s'to $15)

NURSERY SCHOOL TUITION-AS OF SEPTEMBER 1, 2017
$160.00 per month for Monday/Wednesday/ Friday Class

$130.00 per month for the Tuesday/Thursday Class

HOURLY RATES
$4.60 Infant Program

$4.45 Toddler Program
$4.35 Pre-School Program
$4.45 School-age Program

Accounts reflecting a balance at the end of each month will be billed. A late fpe of
$30.00 and a finance charge of 1.5% of the total due amount will be accessed.

¢ Registration and Insurance fees are payable upon enrollment

¢ Nursery School tuition is due at the beginning of each month

¢ Sliding fees are due bi-weekly

¢ Day Care fees are due weekly until a payment history has been established. At
that time fees are due bi-weekly

e There is a one hour minimum for children enrolled in any program ¢ There s a
family discount if you have 3 or more children enrolled

e Preferred payment is by auto-pay. A credit or debit number can be put on file
and payment is taken out automatically.



